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Fig. 2. Type II diabetic cataract
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Fig. 4.  Spectra of the anterior interface of the
lens (S
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(f))

Fig. 5. Spectra of the posterior interface
of the lens (S

PN
(f))

�
�

�
�
��

�
�	



�

���������	��																					����

�
�

�
�
��

�
�	



�

���������	��																					����

�����D�������������D �5�"#����?���@���� �'�������"���" �=@������
���,@���D

���������	
��������������	�



��$

-���������������		��%%��08%���8%��$%��/%������0%

+6���=����� 	������	�������D���
������	�����������	�

�.�������
������� �������	� ������	�� ��+�� � 	�
�����

1���
	����� 	������	��6�����������������������������


�������������������������������		��������	���.������

. � ���� 1��� �������1��
� ���� 	���.��� ������ ���	

�����	�
������	������	������C������<�.���0�

6�	���.���������	���.���
������	�.��-�������������

�����������		��������	��������1���
����
������	�-���

� 
�������.���	�-�	����������.��	��������������
������	

-����� 
��������.���	������������
������	�-����	�����

�������

3.58
±0.18

4.22
±0.44 3.86

±0.6

4.35
±0.59

0

0,5

1

1,5

2

2,5

3

3,5

4

4,5

Healthy Initial senile Type I
diabetic

Type II
diabetic

�������� The distribution of mean lens thickness in four groups of subjects

����

�����

���	

���
 ���


���



����

�����

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Healthy Initial senile Type I
diabetic

Type II
diabetic

Fig. 7. The results of mean attenuation coefficient calculations in four groups of subjects
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